
US Commercial Service 

Aerospace Specialists 

 
Hong Kong 
Kimmy Lee 
kimmy.lee@trade.gov 
 

Hungary 
Csilla Viragos 
csilla.viragos@trade.gov 
 

India 
P Srinivas 
p.srinivas@trade.gov 
 

Indonesia 
Melissa Wijaya 
melissa.wijaya@trade.gov 
 

Ireland 
Padraig O’Connor 
padraig.o’connor@trade.gov 
 

Israel 
Irit van der Veur 
irit.vanderveur@trade.gov 
 

Italy 
Maria Calabria 
maria.calabria@trade.gov 
 

Japan 
Sayoko Koto 
sayoko.koto@trade.gov 
 

Jordan (Civil) 
Muna Farkouh 
muna.farkouh@trade.gov 
 

Jordan (Defense) 
Fareedon Hartoqa 
fareedon.hartoqa@trade.gov 
 

Kazakhstan (Civil) 
Azhar Kadrzhanova 
azhar.kadrzhanova@trade.gov 
 

Kazakhstan (Defense) 
Nurlan Zhangarin 
nurlan.zhangarin@trade.gov 
 

Kenya 
Humphrey Lilech 
humphrey.lilech@trade.gov  
 

Kuwait (Civil) 
Dina Al-Shawa 
dina.al-shawa@trade.gov 
 

Kuwait (Defense) 
Yousif Almahdi 
yousif.almahdi@trade.gov 
 

 

 

 

Lebanon 
Naaman Tayyar 
naaman.tayyar@trade.gov 
 

Malaysia 
Randall Liew 
randall.liew@trade.gov  
 

Mexico 
Silvia Cardenas 
silvia.cardenas@trade.gov 
 

Morocco 
Kenza El-Amrani 
kenza.el-amrani@trade.gov 
 

Netherlands 
Natasha Keylard 
natasha.keylard@trade.gov 
 

New Zealand 
Janet Coulthart 
janet.coulthart@trade.gov 
 

Nigeria 
Ibrahim Ibrahim 
ibrahim.ibrahim@trade.gov 
 

Norway (Civil) 
Vidar Keyn 
vidar.keyn@trade.gov 
 

Norway (Defense) 
Marianne Ruud 
marianne.ruud@trade.gov 
 

Pakistan 
Malik Attiq 
malik.attiq@trade.gov 
 

Panama 
Enrique Tellez 
enrique.tellez@trade.gov 
 

Peru 
Ricardo Pelaez 
ricardo.pelaez@trade.gov 
 

Philippines 
Yna Quiambao 
yna.quiambao@trade.gov 
 
Poland (Civil) 
Bartek Wisniewski 
bartosz.wisniewski@trade.gov 
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Aerospace Specialists 

Poland (Defense) 
Zofia Sobiepanek 
zofia.sobiepanek@trade.gov 
 

Portugal (Civil) 
Pedro Ferreira 
pedro.ferreira@trade.gov  
 

Portugal (Defense) 
Sergio Neves 
sergio.neves@ trade.gov 
 

Qatar 
Ryan El Zein 
ryanel.zein@trade.gov  
 

Romania 
Monica Eremia 
monica.eremia@trade.gov 
 

Russia (Civil) 
Vladislav Borodulin 
vladislav.borodulin@trade.gov 
 

Russia (Defense) 
Timur Uddin 
timur.uddin@trade.gov 
 

Saudi Arabia 
Ishtiaq Hussain 
ishtiaq.hussain@trade.gov 

 

Serbia (Civil) 
Zorica Mihajlovic 
zorica.mihajlovic@trade.gov 
 

Serbia (Defense) 
Boris Popovski 
boris.popovski@trade.gov 
 

Singapore 
Hawcheng Ng 
hawcheng.ng@trade.gov 
 

Slovak Republic 
Lucia Maskova 
lucia.maskova@trade.gov 

South Africa 
Johan Van Rensburg 
johan.vanrensburg@trade.gov 
 

South Korea 
Sunny Park 
sunny.park@trade.gov  
 

Spain 
Carlos Perezminguez 
carlos.perezminguez@trade.gov 
 

Sweden 
Catharina Kronstrom 
catharina.kronstrom@trade.gov 
 

Taiwan 
Wendy Tien 
wendy.tien@trade.gov 
 

Thailand 
Kitisorn Sookpradist 
kitisorn.sookpradist@trade.gov 
 

Turkey 
Ozge Eksi 
ozge.eksi@trade.gov 
 

Ukraine 
Irina Trubnikova 
irina.trubnikova@trade.gov 

 

United Arab Emirates 
George Messiha 
george.messiha@trade.gov 
 

United Kingdom 
PJ Menner 
pj.menner@trade.gov 
 

Uzbekistan 
Murod Madjidov 
madjidovm@state.gov 
 

Vietnam 
Ha Anh 
ha.anh@trade.gov 

For more information contact: 
U.S. Commercial Service 
Global Aerospace Team 

 
aerospace@trade.gov 

http://export.gov/industry/aerospace 

www.export.gov 

 

United States 
Commercial Service 

Support for 
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Companies 
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About the Aerospace 
Team 

Our Team of Professionals 
 

The U.S. Commercial Service Aerospace 
team is a network of professionals in 70-plus 
global markets. We have on-the-ground  
expertise to help your company find the right 
market, set the right strategy, and find the 
right partners. 

We work with key companies, industry  
leaders, government decision makers, and 
top industry groups to make sure that we are 
always able to provide your business with the 
right contacts and the latest industry trends. 
 
Contact our team to connect to global  
opportunity!  
 
 
     Follow Us 

 

@USCommercialSvc 

US Commercial Service 
Aerospace Specialists 
 

If you know which markets you would like to en-
ter, you should contact the foreign  
Commercial Service offices. 

Argentina 
Marina Millet 
marina.millet@trade.gov 
 

Australia 
Dr. Doug Hartley 
doug.hartley@trade.gov 
 

Austria 
Ingeborg Doblinger 
ingeborg.doblinger@trade.gov 
 

Azerbaijan 
Govhar Mammadova 
bakucommercial@state.gov 
 

Belgium 
Ira Bel 
ira.bel@trade.gov  
 

Brazil (Civil) 
Marina Konno 
marina.konno@trade.gov  
 

Brazil (Defense) 
Daniele Andrews 
daniele.andrews@trade.gov 
 

Canada (Civil) 
Gina Bento 
gina.bento@trade.gov  
 

Canada (Defense) 
Lucy Latka 
lucy.latka@trade.gov 
 

Chile 
Isabel Valenzuela 
isabel.valenzuela@trade.gov 
 

China (Beijing) 
Aiqun Peng 
aiqun.peng@trade.gov 
 

China Shanghai: 
Stellar Chu,  
stellar.chu@trade.gov 
 

Colombia 
Camilo Gonzalez 
camilo.gonzalez@trade.gov 
 
Croatia 
Nina Radicevic 
nina.radicevic@trade.gov 

 
 

 
 

 

 

 

Czech Republic 
Hana Obrusnikova 
hana.obrusnikova@trade.gov 
 

Denmark (Civil) 
Bjarke Frederiksen 
bjarke.frederiksen@trade.gov  
 

Denmark (Defense) 
Aleksander Moos 
aleksander.moos@trade.gov 
 

Dominican Republic (Civil) 
Maria Elena Portorreal 
maria.portorreal@trade.gov 
 

Dominican Republic (Defense) 
Sheila Andujar 
sheila.andujar@trade.gov 
 

Egypt 
Cherine Maher 
cherine.maher@trade.gov 
 

European Union 
Ilona Shtrom 
ilona.shtrom@trade.gov 
 

Finland 
Mia Maki 
mia.maki@trade.gov 
 

France 
Cara Boulesteix 
cara.boulesteix@trade.gov 
 

Germany 
Moritz Holst 
moritz.holst@trade.gov 
 

Greece (Civil) 
George Bonanos 
george.bonanos@trade.gov  
 

Greece (Defense) 
Peter Tataris 
peter.tataris@trade.gov 
 

Guatemala 
Ana Polanco 
ana.polanco@trade.gov 

 
 

Honduras 
Rossana Lobo 
rossana.lobo@trade.gov 

 

 

 
 

 
 

U.S. Export Assistance Center 
 

Your first point of contact is the domestic 
office in your local area. Your local Export 
Assistance Center can inform you of all 
available services and help you to identify 
market opportunities abroad. Go to http://
www.export.gov/locations/index.asp to 
locate the office nearest you. Go to 
www.export.gov for a full range of          
resources to help you export. 
 
Aerospace Market Research 
 

The Commercial Service offers a wide     
variety of market research products to U.S. 
companies. We prepare brief reports when 
there are new developments that are of   
interest to U.S. exporters. We also prepare 
in-depth analyses of markets on a regular 
basis. You can download in-depth analyses, 
short reports and market briefs that are 
available free of charge to U.S. companies 
at http://www.buyusainfo.net/
adsearch.cfm?
search_type=int&loadnav=no 

 
    International Partners 
 

Meet the best partners, distributors, and 
agents for your products and services. The 
Gold Key Service arranges one-on-one  
appointments with pre-screened business 
contacts in a targeted export market. The 
International Partner Search delivers    
details on potential partners that have      
expressed an interest in your product or  
service. www.export.gov 

Interested in Doing  
International Business? 
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